
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Wannes HENDRICKX
hamok
Course : H21
Distance : 9400m (Climbing 310m)
Time : 1:56:11 (12'22"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jeremy GENAR 1:25:40
2. John WILHELMS 1:30:06
3. Camille ANDRÉ 1:35:35

1. 82 00:02:19 214m 10'50"/km
2. 119 00:03:52 00:06:11 396m 9'46"/km
3. 76 00:09:25 00:15:36 1461m 6'27"/km
4. 126 00:11:18 00:26:54 145m 77'56"/km
5. 77 00:07:04 00:33:58 307m 23'01"/km
6. 121 00:26:13 01:00:11 1989m 13'11"/km
7. 108 00:05:12 01:05:23 366m 14'12"/km
8. 97 00:04:25 01:09:48 256m 17'15"/km
9. 98 00:05:09 01:14:57 378m 13'37"/km

10. 99 00:06:20 01:21:17 516m 12'16"/km
11. 120 00:02:08 01:23:25 269m 7'56"/km
12. 117 00:02:08 01:25:33 251m 8'30"/km
13. 91 00:07:01 01:32:34 671m 10'27"/km
14. 90 00:01:38 01:34:12 70m 23'20"/km
15. 89 00:09:31 01:43:43 828m 11'30"/km
16. 88 00:02:05 01:45:48 191m 10'54"/km
17. 79 00:02:40 01:48:28 166m 16'04"/km
18. 118 00:00:41 01:49:09 81m 8'26"/km
19. 87 00:01:20 01:50:29 193m 6'55"/km
20. 122 00:02:57 01:53:26 303m 9'44"/km
21. 165 00:01:43 01:55:09 169m 10'09"/km
22. 999 00:01:02 01:56:11 143m 7'14"/km
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